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21, 2001 - Republican Party Primary

Precinct
Name

Mt.
Trashmore

Malibu
Thalia

Windsor
Oaks

Bellamy
Timberlake
Edinburgh
Glenwood
Forest

Rosemont
Forest

Colonial
Round Hill
Dahlia
Village
CAB
TOTALS

- REPUBLICAN PARTY PRIMARY -

REGISTERED
VOTERS

3630

2449
1967
3854

5346
1717
1228
3559
586

2254

1269
3458
4118
2651
0
38086

21st DISTRICT

TOTAL
BALLOTS
CAST

151
199
204

137
163
39
76
96
63

83
60
92
69
38
31
1501

TOTAL
BALLOTS
CAST

JOHN J.

WELCH
i

104
71
150

83
117
32
17
67
46

58
29
81
49
30
19
953

JOHN J.

WELCH
11

MARGARET A.
"PEGGY" TOTIN

47
125
53

53
44
7

59
29
17

25
30
11
20

8

12
540

MARGARET A.
"PEGGY" TOTIN



